Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL

Date: 4/7/2023
Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT

Turnout CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR
Reg. Ballots |% Reg. Total [IRENE BRANDON CLIFFORD BYRON
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |KENDRICK WRIGHT RAGAN, Il TOWNSEND
Jursidiction Wide
B101, 02, 03, 09
Normal 4207 216  5.13%
Absentee 4207
Provisional 4207
B1 04
Normal 1061 67  6.31%
Absentee 1061 - -
Provisional 1061 1 0.09%]
B105, 06, 07, 08, B4 01
Normal 1861 177  9.51%)
Absentee 1861
Provisional 1861
B110, 11, B4 02, 03, 04
Normal 2900 290 10.00%
Absentee 2900
Provisional 2900
B201
Normal 1935 150  7.75%
Absentee 1935
Provisional 1935
B202, 03, 04
Normal 2991 254  8.49%)
Absentee 2991 - E
Provisional 2991 2 0.07%
B2 05, B6 03, 04, 05
Normal 4120 496  12.04%)
Absentee 4120
Provisional 4120
B2 06, 07
Normal 2236 151  6.75%
Absentee 2236 -
Provisional 2236
B301
Normal 2629 231 8.79%j
Absentee 2629
Provisional 2629




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOUR
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL

Date: 4/7/2023

Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots |%

Cast

Turnout

CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

IRENE
KENDRICK

BRANDON
WRIGHT

CLIFFORD
RAGAN, lll

BYRON
TOWNSEND

B3 02
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B303, 04, 05, 06
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B4 05, 08, 10
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B4 06, 07, 09
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B4 11, B5 05
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B5 01, 02
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B5 03
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B5 04
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B6 01
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

B6 02
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

2534
2534
2534

3324
3324
3324

2217
2217
2217

1703
1703
1703

2882
2882
2882

3170
3170
3170

1015
1015
1015

1879
1879
1879

2421
2421
2421

2338
2338
2338

309

12.19%

12.33%

9.28%)

0.06%)

11.52%

8.36%)

10.54%

9.85%

8.18%

11.46%




Statement of Votes Cast

JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI Date: 4/7/2023
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL
Turnout CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR
Reg. Ballots |% Reg. Total [IRENE BRANDON CLIFFORD BYRON
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |KENDRICK WRIGHT RAGAN, Il TOWNSEND
B701
Normal 1630 206  12.64%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 1630 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 1630 - - - - - - - R - R R |
B702
Normal 2263 228 10.08% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 2263 - E - - - R - R , R R i
Provisional 2263 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
B7 03
Normal 2193 235  10.72% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 2193 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
Provisional 2193 - - - - - - - - - R R i
B704, 05
Normal 2939 334 11.36%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2939 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 2939 - - - - - - - R - R R |
B8 01, 02
Normal 5040 546 10.83% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 5040 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 5040 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
B8 04
Normal 1882 220 11.69% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 1882 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
Provisional 1882 - - - - - - - - - R R i
B8 05, 06
Normal 2292 333 14.53%j - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2292 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 2292 - - - - - - - R - R R |
BR 01, 02
Normal 3074 455 14.80%) - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 3074 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 3074 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
BR 03
Normal 3512 584 16.63% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 3512 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
Provisional 3512 - - - - - - - - - R R i
BR 04
Normal 3338 428 12.82% - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 3338 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 3338 - - - - - - - R - R R i




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL

Date: 4/7/2023
Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT

Turnout CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR
Reg. Ballots |% Reg. Total [IRENE BRANDON CLIFFORD BYRON
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |KENDRICK WRIGHT RAGAN, Il TOWNSEND
BR 05, 06
Normal 1915 327  17.08%j - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 1915 - - - - - - - - - R R i
Provisional 1915 - E - - - R - _ , R R i
BR 07, 08
Normal 1064 258  24.25% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 1064 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 1064 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
BRO09, 10, 11
Normal 4075 551 13.52% 98 14 4  2857% 5 3571% 1 7.14% 4 28.57%
Absentee 4075 - - 98 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 i
Provisional 4075 - - 98 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
FOO02, SN 03, 06
Normal 924 110 11.90%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 924 - - - - - - - - - R R i
Provisional 924 - - - - - - - - - R R i
FOO03, 04, 05, 09
Normal 1878 243 12.94% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 1878 - E - - - R - _ , R R i
Provisional 1878 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
FOO06, 10
Normal 420 95  22.62% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 420 - - - - - - - - - _ B, i
Provisional 420 - - - - - - - - - R B i
FOO07, 08
Normal 1564 304  19.44%j - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 1564 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 1564 - E - - - R - _ , R R i
PR 01, SN 01, 02
Normal 997 62  6.22% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 997 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 997 - - - - - - - _ - _ - i
PR 02
Normal 2578 419  16.25%) - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 2578 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
Provisional 2578 - - - - - - - - - R R i
PR 03
Normal 2267 307 13.54%j - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2267 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 2267 1 0.04% - - - - - - - R - i




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL

Date: 4/7/2023
Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT

Turnout CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR
Reg. Ballots |% Reg. Total [IRENE BRANDON CLIFFORD BYRON
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |KENDRICK WRIGHT RAGAN, Il TOWNSEND
PR 05, 06, 43
Normal 2717 469  17.26%) - - - - - - B,
Absentee 2717 - E - - - - - R R
Provisional 2717 - E - R - R R R B
PR 07, 08
Normal 2577 454 17.62%) - - - - - - -
Absentee 2577 - - - - - R - R .
Provisional 2577 - - - - - _ B, _ )
PR 09
Normal 2081 358  17.20% - - - - - - ,
Absentee 2081 - - - - - _ - - B}
Provisional 2081 - - - - - R - R R
PR 10
Normal 1005 188  18.71%j - - - - - - B,
Absentee 1005 - E - - - - - R R
Provisional 1005 - E - R - R R R B
PR 11
Normal 2844 566  19.90%) - - - - - - -
Absentee 2844 - E - R - R R R B
Provisional 2844 1 0.04%) - - - - - - B,
PR13, 14
Normal 2308 680 29.46% 25 0 0 - 0 0 0
Absentee 2308 - - 25 0 0 - 0 0 0
Provisional 2308 - . 25 0 0 - 0 0 0
PR15, 16, 17, 62
Normal 3576 817 22.85%) - - - - - - B,
Absentee 3576 - E - - - R - R R
Provisional 3576 1 0.03% - - - - - - ,
PR 18
Normal 1412 350  24.79%) - - - - - - -
Absentee 1412 - E - R - R R R B
Provisional 1412 - - - - - _ B, _ )
PR 19
Normal 2431 524  21.55% - - - - - - ,
Absentee 2431 - - - - - _ _ B )
Provisional 2431 - - - - - R - R R
PR 20
Normal 1338 348  26.01%) - - - - - - B,
Absentee 1338 - E - - - - - R R
Provisional 1338 - R - R - R R R B




Statement of Votes Cast

JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI Date: 4/7/2023
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL
Turnout CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR
Reg. Ballots |% Reg. Total [IRENE BRANDON CLIFFORD BYRON
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |KENDRICK WRIGHT RAGAN, Il TOWNSEND
PR 21, 22
Normal 2281 522  22.88%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2281 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 2281 - - - - - - - R - R R |
PR23
Normal 3283 720 21.93% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 3283 1 0.03% - - - - - - - R - i
Provisional 3283 - - - - - - - - - _ _ i
PR 24
Normal 2949 597  20.24% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 2949 - - - - - - - - - _ _ i
Provisional 2949 1 0.03% - - - - - - . R - i
PR26, 27
Normal 3305 373 11.29%j - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 3305 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 3305 - - - - - - - R - R R |
PR 28
Normal 2635 367 13.93%) - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 2635 - E - - - R - R , R R i
Provisional 2635 - - - - - - - - - _ _ i
PR 29, 32
Normal 3211 349  10.87% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 3211 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
Provisional 3211 - - - - - - - - - R R i
PR30, 31
Normal 2881 542  18.81%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2881 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 2881 - E - - - R - _ , R R i
PR 33, 34
Normal 3422 453 13.24%) - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 3422 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 3422 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
PR 37, 38
Normal 2361 414 17.53%) - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 2361 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
Provisional 2361 - - - - - - - - - R R i
PR 39
Normal 2028 444 21.89% - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2028 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 2028 - B - - - R - _ , R R |




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOUR
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL

Date: 4/7/2023
Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots

Cast

%
Turnout

CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

IRENE
KENDRICK

BRANDON
WRIGHT

BYRON
TOWNSEND

PR 40, 41, 42
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR44
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 45, 46
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 47, 48
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 49
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR 50
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR51, SN 25
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR52, SN 27
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR53, 54, 55, 57, 59, 60, 63
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

PR56, 61, 64, VB 01, 12, 15
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

3595
3595
3595

1974
1974
1974

3155
3155
3155

1865
1865
1865

1966
1966
1966

1697
1697
1697

3706
3706
3706

1255
1255
1255

2675
2675
2675

1593
1593
1593

678

18.86%)

21.78%)

21.62%j

17.64%

15.82%

0.05%)

15.14%

12.52%

9.48%

18.92%

0.04%

15.38%




Statement of Votes Cast
JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOUR
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL

Date: 4/7/2023
Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots |%

Cast

CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR

Reg.

Turnout{Voters

Total
Votes

IRENE
KENDRICK

BRANDON
WRIGHT

CLIFFORD
RAGAN, lll

BYRON
TOWNSEND

SN 04
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SNO5, 09
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SNO7
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SNO08
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SN 10
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SN11, 15
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SN12, 13, 14, 16, 26
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SN17
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SN19, 23
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

SN 20
Normal
Absentee
Provisional

1214
1214
1214

3599
3599
3599

407
407
407

3104
3104
3104

2851
2851
2851

1811
1811
1811

1986
1986
1986

2475
2475
2475

262
262
262

1401
1401
1401

159

13.10%

7.75%)

14.50%

10.60%

9.68%)

14.25%

10.27%

9.09%

6.87%




Statement of Votes Cast

JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI Date: 4/7/2023
GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL
Turnout CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR
Reg. Ballots |% Reg. Total [IRENE BRANDON CLIFFORD BYRON
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |KENDRICK WRIGHT RAGAN, Il TOWNSEND
SN21
Normal 1999 203  10.16%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 1999 - - - - - - - - - R R i
Provisional 1999 - E - - - R - _ , R R i
SN22
Normal 2185 291 13.32% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 2185 - E - - - R - R , R R i
Provisional 2185 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
SN24
Normal 2334 283  12.13% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 2334 - - - - - - - - - _ _ i
Provisional 2334 - - - - - - - - - R R i
SN29
Normal 2690 230  8.55%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2690 - - - - - - - - - R R i
Provisional 2690 - E - - - R - _ , R R i
SN 30
Normal 2412 193  8.00% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 2412 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 2412 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
SN31
Normal 2318 221  9.53% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 2318 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
Provisional 2318 - - - - - - - - - R R i
SN32, 37
Normal 1199 187  15.60%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 1199 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 1199 - - - - - - - R - R R |
SN34, 35, 36
Normal 655 99  15.11%) - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 655 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 655 1 0.15%) - - - - - - - - - i
SN38
Normal 2982 579  19.42% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 2982 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
Provisional 2982 - - - - - - - - - R R i
SN39
Normal 2206 253 11.47%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2206 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 2206 - - - - - - - R - R R i




Statement of Votes Cast

JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY

OFFICAL

Date: 4/7/2023
Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT

Turnout CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR
Reg. Ballots |% Reg. Total [IRENE BRANDON CLIFFORD BYRON
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |KENDRICK WRIGHT RAGAN, Il TOWNSEND
SN40, 51
Normal 1582 260 16.43%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 1582 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 1582 - E - - - R - _ , R R i
SN41
Normal 4043 652 16.13% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 4043 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 4043 - - - - - - - - - _ B, i
SN43, 44, 46, 53
Normal 2746 228  8.30% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 2746 - - - - - - - - - _ _ i
Provisional 2746 - - - - - - - - - R R i
SN47, 49, 52
Normal 2629 167  6.35%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2629 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 2629 - E - - - R - _ , R R i
VBO02, 03, 04, 07, 09, 13
Normal 2085 447 21.44%) - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 2085 - E - - - R - R , R R i
Provisional 2085 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
VBO08, 14
Normal 624 109  17.47% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 624 - - - - - - - _ B, _ . i
Provisional 624 - - - - - - - - - R R i
VB10, 11, 19
Normal 2479 353 14.24%j - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 2479 - - - - - - - R - R R i
Provisional 2479 4 0.16%) - - - - - - - R - i
VB16, 17, 18
Normal 803 82 10.21% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 803 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 803 - - - - - - - _ - _ - i
WAQ1, 02
Normal 2685 296  11.02%) 1335 245 87 35.51% 42 17.14% 49  20.00% 67 27.35%)
Absentee 2685 - - 1335 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Provisional 2685 1 0.04% 1335 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 i
WA 03
Normal 1784 155  8.69%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 1784 - - - - - - - R - R R |
Provisional 1784 - B - - - R - _ , R R |




Statement of Votes Cast

JACKSON COUNTY, MISSOURI Date: 4/7/2023

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION Time: 2:13:13 PM CDT
APRIL 4, 2023
ELECTION DAY
OFFICAL
Turnout CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1- DIRECTOR
Reg. Ballots |% Reg. Total [IRENE BRANDON CLIFFORD BYRON
Voters [Cast |Turnout|Voters [Votes |KENDRICK WRIGHT RAGAN, Il TOWNSEND
WAO04, 05
Normal 2195 255  11.62% 454 78 27 34.62% 21  26.92% 14 17.95% 16 20.51%
Absentee 2195 - E 454 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 |
Provisional 2195 1 0.05% 454 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
WA 06
Normal 1604 163  10.16% - - - - - - . R - i
Absentee 1604 - - - - - - - R - R - i
Provisional 1604 - - - - - - - _ B, _ - i
WA 07, 08
Normal 2959 325 10.98% - - - - - - - R - i
Absentee 2959 - - - - - - - - - _ - i
Provisional 2959 - - - - - - - R - R - i
WA 09
Normal 1681 94  5.59%) - - - - - - - - - i
Absentee 1681 - - - - - - - - - R R i
Provisional 1681 - - - - - R - _ , R R i
ABSENTEE
Normal - - - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 i
Absentee - 2327 - 0 48 14 29.17% 11 22.92% 9 18.75% 14 29.17%)
Provisional - - - 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Total
Normal 237383 32295 13.60%) 1912 337 118 35.01% 68 20.18% 64 18.99% 87 25.82%
Absentee 237383 2328 0.98%) 1912 48 14 29.17% 11 22.92% 9 18.75% 14 29.17%
Provisional 237383 17 0.01% 1912 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 i
Total 237383 34640 14.59%) 1912 385 132 34.29% 79 20.52% 73 18.96% 101 26.23%




